Archbishop Neale School
104 Port Tobacco Road
La Plata, MD 20646

Cardinal Hickey Academy
1601 W. Mount Harmony Road
Owings, MD 20736

Father Andrew White, S.]. School
22850 Washington Street
Leonardtown, MD 20650

Little Flower School
20410 Point L.ookout Road
Great Mills, MD 20684

Our Lady, Star of the Sea School
90 Alexander lane
Solomons, MD 20688

St. John’s School
43900 St. John’s Road
Hollywood, MD 20636

St. Mary School
13735 Notre Dame Place
Bryantown, MD 20617

St. Michael School
16560 Three Notch Road
Ridge, MD 20680

ARCHDIOCESE OF
WASHINGTON

OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE

SOUTHERN MARYLAND

Thursday, February 7, 2019

Sunday, January 27, 2019

Friday, February 1, 2019

Tuesday, January 29, 2019

Sunday, January 27, 2019

Visit School Website

Tuesday, January 29, 2019

Wednesday, January 30, 2019

8:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.


http://archbishopnealeschool.org/
https://cardinalhickeyacademy.org/
http://fatherandrewwhite.org/
https://littleflowercatholic.org/
http://www.olsss.org/
http://sjshollywood.org/wordpress2/
http://www.bryantown.org/
http://www.saint-michaels-school.org/

