

OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE

SOUTHERN MARYLAND



Archbishop Neale School 104 Port Tobacco Road La Plata, MD 20646	Thursday, February 7, 2019	8:00 a.m.
Cardinal Hickey Academy 1601 W. Mount Harmony Road Owings, MD 20736	Sunday, January 27, 2019	12:30 p.m.
Father Andrew White, S.J. School 22850 Washington Street Leonardtown, MD 20650	Friday, February 1, 2019	10:00 a.m.
Little Flower School 20410 Point Lookout Road Great Mills, MD 20684	Tuesday, January 29, 2019	9:00 a.m.
Our Lady, Star of the Sea School 90 Alexander lane Solomons, MD 20688	Sunday, January 27, 2019	12:00 p.m.
St. John's School 43900 St. John's Road Hollywood, MD 20636	Visit School Website	
St. Mary School 13735 Notre Dame Place Bryantown, MD 20617	Tuesday, January 29, 2019	1:00 p.m.
St. Michael School 16560 Three Notch Road	Wednesday, January 30, 2019	10:00 a.m.

Ridge, MD 20680